
pasha
WELCOME TO PASHA


We hope you enjoy our carefully created menu, with its mix of both traditional and contemporary styles inspired by our Bangladeshi origins.

A discretionary £1 is added to each bill to support our chosen charities. No donation is mandatory.

Starters

LAMB BOTI KEBAB

Tandoori lamb cubes stir fried with tandoori spices 

and mixed pepper


MIXED KEBAB

Shish kebab, chicken tikka and onion bhajee 

served with salad


SAMOSA

Triangular shaped filo pastry stuffed with minced 

lamb or vegetables and deep fried


CHINGRI SUKHA

Tiger prawns cooked in chef’s spices with tamarind 

and garlic sauce


SAMOSA ROLL

Chicken and mozzarella wrapped in filo pastry 

and deep fried


CHICKEN TIKKA

Pieces of spring chicken, lightly spiced and 

grilled in the tandoor


GARLIC PRAWNS

Stir fried tiger prawns with garlic and mushrooms

ONION BHAJEE

Chopped onion and mixed spices deep fried into a 

crisp ball, served with mint sauce


CHICKEN TIKKA GOUJONS

Marinated strips of tandoori grilled chicken 

served with salad


ALOO CHINGRI PURI

Tiger prawns and diced potato stir fried and 

wrapped in a pancake


CHICKEN TIKKA PANEER

Tandoori grilled chicken cooked with paneer and 

peppers in a creamy sauce


CHICKEN CHILLI FRY

Strips of spring chicken cooked with chilli and ginger


PANEER SHASLIK

Subtle Indian cheese marinated in tandoori spices 

and grilled with onion and capsicum


CHICKEN CHAAT

Pieces of chicken stir fried with onion and cucumber 

and tossed in a chaat masala sauce

PAPADOM £0.90	 	 CHUTNEY TRAY £3.50

£6.95


£6.95


£4.95


£7.50


£5.50


£6.50


£7.50

£4.95


£6.50


£6.95


£6.95


£6.50


£6.50


£6.50

Speciality
XACUTI DE GALINGHA

A spicy Goan speciality of chicken breast, grilled in 

the tandoor and cooked in a tangy sauce


HARIALI

A dish of distinctive colour - chicken breast 

marinated and barbecued in the tandoor, then 

cooked with fresh crushed garlic, ginger, 

green chillies, cream and spinach


LAMB KOFTA CURRY

Lightly spiced minced kofta cooked in a Bhuna 

sauce with tomatoes, ginger and green chillies


HALEEM

Chicken or lamb cooked in a variety of lentils with 

ginger, onion, lemon and green chillies


HANDI ROGAN JOSH

A classic Indian dish cooked in a Bhuna sauce and

topped with stir fried capsicum, onion, tomato 

and chilli


JHINGA BALCHAO

Pan fried king prawns laced with spices and 

condiments then served in a sauce of onion, tomato 

and fresh ginger

MANCHURIAN

Chicken tikka cooked in a curry sauce with spring 

onion, tomato and chopped green chillies


PASHA SPECIAL BIRYANI

An exceptional blend of chicken, tiger prawns and 
mushrooms, cooked with green chillies


TABA CHICKEN

Lightly spiced chicken, pan fried and cooked in a 

soy sauce with baby vegetables


CHICKEN DHANDAZ

Chicken cooked with spinach and lentils in a thick, 
medium sauce


TANDOORI GRILLED SALMON

Marinated salmon grilled in the tandoor and 

served with vegetable rice


RAAN JAIPURI

Lamb shank with shallots in a handi style Bhuna 

sauce, served medium or hot


BIRYANI

A well spiced rice dish served with vegetable curry. 
Choose from chicken, lamb or prawn

£11.95


£11.95


£11.95


£10.95


£10.95


£12.95

£11.95


£11.95


£10.95


£10.95


£14.95


£13.95


£10.95

Traditional Dishes
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA

Lean pieces of chicken or lamb tikka cooked in a 

mild and creamy masala sauce


KORAHI

Tender pieces of chicken or lamb cooked with fresh 
ginger, onion, tomato and capsicum


JALFRAZI

Pieces of grilled chicken or lamb cooked in a 

medium or hot sauce with onion, green chillies and 

green pepper


GOAN

A highly-flavoured chicken or lamb dish, cooked with 
almond and a touch of tangy masala sauce, served 
medium or hot


HANDI CHICKEN

A medium dish with a blend of onion, tomato and 

green pepper with a touch of yoghurt

£10.95


£10.95


£10.95


£10.95


£9.95

BUTTER CHICKEN

Chicken tikka cooked in a mild sauce with butter


CHICKEN CHILLI MASALA

A fairly hot chicken or lamb dish cooked with 

green chillies


CHICKEN BALTI

A traditional Indian dish with onion, balti spices and 
coriander


PALAK

A medium spiced dish cooked with spinach. 

Available with chicken or lamb


PASSANDA

A rare recipe of korma, prepared with saffron and 

our own blend of spices. Chicken or lamb


DELIGHT

Chicken or lamb tikka cooked in a sweet, creamy 

sauce with almond

£10.95


£10.95


£9.95


£10.95


£10.95


£10.95

From the Tandoor
PASHA SURF & TURF

King prawn, shish kebab, chicken and lamb tikka

served with naan bread


CHICKEN TIKKA

Marinated chicken cooked in the tandoor and 

served with salad


SHASLIK

Marinated chicken grilled with pepper, onion

and tomato


CHICKEN & PANEER TIKKA

Tandoori grilled chicken and Indian cottage cheese

with onion and mixed capsicum

£14.95


£8.95


£11.95


£11.95

Vegetarian
SABZI DHANDAZ

Mixed vegetables cooked with spinach and lentils


SABZI DANSAK

Mixed vegetables cooked in a sweet, sour and

hot sauce with lentils


VEGETABLE MASALA

Mixed vegetables cooked in a mild and creamy

masala sauce


QUORN JALFRAZI

Quorn cooked in a medium or hot sauce with

onion, green chillies and green pepper


QUORN HARIALI

Quorn cooked with fresh crushed garlic, ginger, 

green chillies, cream and spinach


QUORN BIRYANI

A well spiced rice dish served with vegetable curry


SABZI MAKHANI

Mixed vegetables cooked in a mild sauce

with butter


SABZI KORAHI

Mixed vegetables cooked in a medium sauce

with capsicum, tomato and onions

£8.95


£8.95


£8.95


£8.95


£8.95


£8.95


£8.95


£8.95

Side Dishes

MUSHROOMS

BOMBAY ALOO

SAG ALOO

SAG BHAJEE

ALOO GOBI

ALOO CHANA

SAG PANEER

KHUMBI PALAK

BHINDI BHAJEE

MOTOR PANEER

TARKA DAHL

ALL £4.95

Rice
STEAMED RICE

PILAU RICE

ONION FRIED

LEMON RICE

MIXED FRIED

MUSHROOM

EGG FRIED

KASHMIRI

CHICKEN FRIED

KEEMA & PEAS

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.25

£3.50

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

Tandoori Bread
PLAIN NAAN


KEEMA NAAN


PESHWARI NAAN


GARLIC NAAN


NAAN PANEER


PARATHA


STUFFED PARATHA


CHAPATI

£3.25


£3.95


£3.95


£3.95


£3.95


£2.95


£3.50


£1.95

If you require information regarding the presence of allergens in our food please ask. While a dish may not contain a 
specific allergen, due to the wide range of ingredients used in our kitchen, foods may be at risk of cross contamination. Contains nuts Gluten free Dairy free Vegetarian Hot


