

WELCOME TO PASHA

We hope you enjoy our carefully created menu, with its mix of both traditional and contemporary styles inspired by our Bangladeshi origins. A discretionary £1 is added to each bill to support our chosen charities. No donation is mandatory.

Starters

PAPADOM £0.90	GF DF V	CHUTNEY TRAY £3.50 @ V	
LAMB BOTI KEBAB @ Tandoori lamb cubes stir fried with tandoori spices and mixed pepper	£6.95	ONION BHAJEE Chopped onion and mixed spices deep fried into a crisp ball, served with mint sauce	£4.95
MIXED KEBAB © Shish kebab, chicken tikka and onion bhajee served with salad	£6.95	CHICKEN TIKKA GOUJONS Marinated strips of tandoori grilled chicken served with salad	£6.50
SAMOSA Triangular shaped filo pastry stuffed with minced lamb or vegetables and deep fried	£4.95	ALOO CHINGRI PURI Tiger prawns and diced potato stir fried and wrapped in a pancake	£6.95
CHINGRI SUKHA () () () () () () () () () (£7.50	CHICKEN TIKKA PANEER (F) Tandoori grilled chicken cooked with paneer and peppers in a creamy sauce	£6.95
SAMOSA ROLL Chicken and mozzarella wrapped in filo pastry and deep fried	£5.50	CHICKEN CHILLI FRY (*) (*) (*) (*) (*) (*) (*) (*) (*) (*)	£6.50
CHICKEN TIKKA Pieces of spring chicken, lightly spiced and grilled in the tandoor	£6.50	PANEER SHASLIK © V Subtle Indian cheese marinated in tandoori spices and grilled with onion and capsicum	£6.50
GARLIC PRAWNS © F Stir fried tiger prawns with garlic and mushrooms	£7.50	CHICKEN CHAAT Pieces of chicken stir fried with onion and cucumbe and tossed in a chaat masala sauce	£6.50 r

	Specia	Iity	
XACUTI DE GALINGHA © DF / A spicy Goan speciality of chicken breast, grilled in the tandoor and cooked in a tangy sauce	£11.95	MANCHURIAN (a) (b) Chicken tikka cooked in a curry sauce with spring onion, tomato and chopped green chillies	£11.95
HARIALI A dish of distinctive colour - chicken breast marinated and barbecued in the tandoor, then cooked with fresh crushed garlic, ginger,	£11.95	PASHA SPECIAL BIRYANI (e) DF (f) An exceptional blend of chicken, tiger prawns and mushrooms, cooked with green chillies	£11.95
green chillies, cream and spinach		TABA CHICKEN © DF	£10.95
LAMB KOFTA CURRY JJ Lightly spiced minced kofta cooked in a Bhuna	£11.95	Lightly spiced chicken, pan fried and cooked in a soy sauce with baby vegetables	
sauce with tomatoes, ginger and green chillies		CHICKEN DHANDAZ © ©) Chicken cooked with spinach and lentils in a thick,	£10.95
HALEEM @ OF J	£10.95	medium sauce	
Chicken or lamb cooked in a variety of lentils with ginger, onion, lemon and green chillies		TANDOORI GRILLED SALMON © DF Marinated salmon grilled in the tandoor and	£14.95
HANDI ROGAN JOSH @ pp A classic Indian dish cooked in a Bhuna sauce and	£10.95	served with vegetable rice	
topped with stir fried capsicum, onion, tomato and chilli		RAAN JAIPURI @ F / Lamb shank with shallots in a handi style Bhuna sauce, served medium or hot	£13.95
JHINGA BALCHAO @ DF	£12.95		
Pan fried king prawns laced with spices and		BIRYANI OF OF	£10.95
condiments then served in a sauce of onion, tomator and fresh ginger		A well spiced rice dish served with vegetable curry. Choose from chicken, lamb or prawn	

Traditional Dishes

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	£10.95	BUTTER Chicken
KORAHI	£10.95	CHICKEN A fairly he green ch
JALFRAZI	£10.95	CHICKEN A traditio coriande
green pepper		PALAK A mediur
GOAN	£10.95 :h	Available
almond and a touch of tangy masala sauce, served medium or hot		A rare recour own
HANDI CHICKEN	£9.95	DELIGHT Chicken

Chicken tikka cooked in a mild sauce with butter	£10.95
CHICKEN CHILLI MASALA	£10.95
CHICKEN BALTI @ DF /	£9.95
A traditional Indian dish with onion, balti spices and	
coriander	£10.95
PALAK OF OF	
A medium spiced dish cooked with spinach.	
Available with chicken or lamb	
	£10.95
PASSANDA N	
A rare recipe of korma, prepared with saffron and	
our own blend of spices. Chicken or lamb	
	£10.95
DELIGHT N	
Chicken or lamb tikka cooked in a sweet, creamy sauce with almond	

From the Tandoor

PASHA SURF & TURF King prawn, shish kebab, chicken and lamb tikka served with naan bread	£14.95
CHICKEN TIKKA Marinated chicken cooked in the tandoor and served with salad	£8.95
SHASLIK © Marinated chicken grilled with pepper, onion and tomato	£11.95
CHICKEN & PANEER TIKKA Tandoori grilled chicken and Indian cottage cheese with onion and mixed capsicum	£11.95
Vegetarian •	
SABZI DHANDAZ @ F / Mixed vegetables cooked with spinach and lentils	£8.95
SABZI DANSAK © DF J Mixed vegetables cooked in a sweet, sour and hot sauce with lentils	£8.95
VEGETABLE MASALA	£8.95
QUORN JALFRAZI @	£8.95
QUORN HARIALI @ / Quorn cooked with fresh crushed garlic, ginger, green chillies, cream and spinach	£8.95
QUORN BIRYANI © F A well spiced rice dish served with vegetable curry	£8.95
SABZI MAKHANI (**) N Mixed vegetables cooked in a mild sauce with butter	£8.95
SABZI KORAHI	£8.95
Side Dishes o	
ALL £4.95 ALOO CHANA @ DF	
MUSHROOMS @ DF SAG PANEER @	-

Rice

KHUMBI PALAK 🐵

BHINDI BHAJEE @F DF

MOTOR PANEER @

TARKA DAHL @F

BOMBAY ALOO @ DF

SAG ALOO GF DF

SAG BHAJEE @

ALOO GOBI @ DF

STEAMED RICE	£3.25	MUSHROOM	£3.95
PILAU RICE	£3.50	EGG FRIED	£3.95
ONION FRIED	£3.95	KASHMIRI 🔃	£3.95
LEMON RICE	£3.95	CHICKEN FRIED	£3.95
MIXED FRIED	£3.95	KEEMA & PEAS	£3.95

Tandoori Bread

PLAIN NAAN	£3.25
KEEMA NAAN	£3.95
PESHWARI NAAN N	£3.95
GARLIC NAAN	£3.95
NAAN PANEER	£3.95
PARATHA	£2.95
STUFFED PARATHA	£3.50
CHAPATI	£1.95





DF Dairy free

